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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Aprilia RSV4 RFITA 12Nuova M2 Racing9 A. 147,865    2'11.5441  266,0 266,0 266,0MANTOVANI

Aprilia RSV4 RF        0.066CHI 12Aprilia Racing Team7 M. 147,791       0.066    2'11.6102  268,0 268,0 268,0SCHEIB

BMW S 1000 RR        1.452ITA 11GULF ALTHEA BMW Racing Team52 A. 146,178       1.518    2'13.0623  269,3 269,3 269,3DELBIANCO

BMW S 1000 RR        0.142ITA 11Berclaz Racing Team23 L. 146,023       1.660    2'13.2044  269,3 269,3 269,3SALVADORI

Aprilia RSV4 RF        0.082ITA 12Aprilia Racing Team70 L. 145,933       1.742    2'13.2865  270,7 270,7 270,7VITALI

BMW S 1000 RR        0.114ITA 10Berclaz Racing Team2 R. 145,808       1.856    2'13.4006  266,7 266,7 266,7TAMBURINI

Yamaha YZF R1        0.110FRA 12URBIS Yamaha Motoxracing STK Team21 F. 145,688       1.966    2'13.5107  268,0 268,0 268,0MARINO

BMW S 1000 RR        1.023GER 11alpha Racing-Van Zon-BMW28 M. 144,580       2.989    2'14.5338  268,7 268,7 268,7REITERBERGER

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.532ITA 11C.M. Racing84 R. 144,011       3.521    2'15.0659  262,8 262,8 262,8RUSSO

Ducati 1199 Panigale R        0.072ITA 12MOTOCORSA Racing15 F. 143,934       3.593    2'15.13710  264,1 264,1 264,1SANDI

Ducati 1199 Panigale R        0.209DEN 11EAB SCHACHT Racing Team59 A. 143,712       3.802    2'15.34611  260,9 260,9 260,9SCHACHT

BMW S 1000 RR        0.977ITA 12D.K. Racing6 E. 142,682       4.779    2'16.32312  253,5 253,5 253,5PUSCEDDU

BMW S 1000 RR        0.742CZE 11TME Racing69 D. 141,909       5.521    2'17.06513  249,4 249,4 249,4JUDA

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.718ITA 12Team Pedercini Racing16 G. 141,170       6.239    2'17.78314  258,4 258,4 258,4RUIU

BMW S 1000 RR        2.547GER 10alpha Racing-Van Zon-BMW45 J. 138,608       8.786    2'20.33015  257,8 257,8 257,8BUEHN

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.201FRA 11Flembbo Leader Team46 M. 138,409       8.987    2'20.53116  257,8 257,8 257,8CUDEVILLE

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.385TUR 11Nutec - Benjan - Kawasaki10 A. 138,031       9.372    2'20.91617  238,9 238,9 238,9YEGIN

Ducati 1199 Panigale R        0.510PHI 7MOTOCORSA Racing77 T. 137,533       9.882    2'21.42618  257,8 257,8 257,8ALBERTO

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.241SUI 11Flembbo Leader Team31 V. 137,299      10.123    2'21.66719  260,2 260,2 260,2SUCHET

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.818CZE 11Uniserv82 K. 136,511      10.941    2'22.48520  246,0 246,0 246,0PESEK

BMW S 1000 RR        0.172SUI 10MOTOS VIONNET51 E. 136,347      11.113    2'22.65721  260,9 260,9 260,9VIONNET

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 2'11.544):   2'20.753
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start09.00.00

Check Transponder09.05.10 T. ALBERTO 77 

On the Gravel - Turn 309.21.44 A. YEGIN 10 

Re-joined09.21.53 A. YEGIN 10 

End Of Session09.32.20

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

DELBIANCO 52 ITA BMW S 1000 RRGULF ALTHEA BMW Racing Team     2'27.276  132,07009:05'17.102A.

JUDA 69 CZE BMW S 1000 RRTME Racing     2'26.668 -0.608  132,61809:05'26.563D.

SCHEIB 7 CHI Aprilia RSV4 RFAprilia Racing Team     2'24.067 -2.601  135,01209:05'36.335M.

MARINO 21 FRA Yamaha YZF R1URBIS Yamaha Motoxracing STK Team     2'22.858 -1.209  136,15509:05'46.736F.

MANTOVANI 9 ITA Aprilia RSV4 RFNuova M2 Racing     2'22.438 -0.420  136,55609:07'46.102A.

SALVADORI 23 ITA BMW S 1000 RRBerclaz Racing Team     2'21.958 -0.480  137,01809:07'49.586L.

SCHEIB 7 CHI Aprilia RSV4 RFAprilia Racing Team     2'18.513 -3.445  140,42609:07'54.848M.

SCHEIB 7 CHI Aprilia RSV4 RFAprilia Racing Team     2'15.905 -2.608  143,12109:10'10.753M.

SCHEIB 7 CHI Aprilia RSV4 RFAprilia Racing Team     2'14.782 -1.123  144,31309:12'25.535M.

SCHEIB 7 CHI Aprilia RSV4 RFAprilia Racing Team     2'13.527 -1.255  145,66909:14'39.062M.

SCHEIB 7 CHI Aprilia RSV4 RFAprilia Racing Team     2'13.013 -0.514  146,23209:16'52.075M.

SCHEIB 7 CHI Aprilia RSV4 RFAprilia Racing Team     2'12.082 -0.931  147,26309:19'04.157M.

SCHEIB 7 CHI Aprilia RSV4 RFAprilia Racing Team     2'11.610 -0.472  147,79109:25'40.971M.

MANTOVANI 9 ITA Aprilia RSV4 RFNuova M2 Racing     2'11.544 -0.066  147,86509:28'01.341A.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

09:32
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